
Günter Hirt / Sascha Wonders (Hrsg.)

Präprintium
Moskauer Bücher
aus dem Samizdat

Mit
Multimedia

CD

EDITION TEMMEN



Inhalt

Editorial 6

Einführung 8

Katalogteil 41

Nikolaj Glazkov
Evgenij Kropivnickij
Syntax
Igor' Cholin
Genrich Sapgir
Vsevolod Nekrasov
Vilen Barskij
Vagric Bachcanjan
Eduard Limonov
Genrich Chudjakov
Aleksej Chvostenko
Leviathan
Viktor Pivovarov
Il'ja Kabakov
Komar & Melamid
Rimma Gerlovina
Gribkov / Petrov
Metki
Francisko Infante
Abalakova / Zigalov
Kolchoz
Kollektive Aktionen

Anhanq

Verzeichnis der Exponate
Kurzbiografien

Die CD-ROM

42-43
44-46
47-48
49-54

55
56-61

62
63-64

65
66-67
68-70

71
72-73
74-77
78-79
80-81

82
83-84
85-87
88-89

90
91-97

200-219
220-225

230

Andrej Monastyrskij
Nikolaj Panitkov
Igor' Makarevic
Irina Nachova
MANI
Zacharov / Kizeval'ter
Dmitrij A. Prigov
Lev Rubinstejn
Nadezda Stolpovskaja
Aleksandr Kuz'kin
Jurij Al'bert
Transponans
Ry Nikonova
Sergej Sigej
Michail Suchotin
Nikita Alekseev
Fliegenpilz
Konstantin Zvezdocetov
Anna Al'öuk
Nikolaj Bajtov
Epsilon-Salon
German Vinogradov

Auswahlbibliografie
Quellen und Übersetzer

98-99
100-101

102
103-104
105-108

109
110-114
115-118
119-120

121
122-124
125-129

130
131

132-133
134-135
136-139
140-147

148
149
150
151

224-227
228-229

Cine Fantom
Leonid Tiskov
Pastor
Druckort
Vadim Zacharov
Vera Chlebnikova
Anufriev / Pepperstejn
Pavel Pepperstejn
Sergej Anufriev
Jurij Lejderman
Pfefferschoten
Wolkenkommission
Dmitrij Gutov
Aleksej Beljaev
Dreiteiche-Gasse
Il'ja Kitup
Pavel Mitjusev
Aleksandr Brener
Radek
Kulik / Sorokin
Julija Kisina

152-153
154-156
157-158
159-160
161-162
163-164
165-170

171
172-173
174-175

176
177

178-180
181

182-183
184
185

186-187
188-189
190-194
195-197

199


